
9:00 TO 10:00 10:30 to 11:30 12:00 To 01.00

1 Architecture & Planning 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM to nwards 

2 Biological Science & Engineering 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM Onwards 

3 Centre for Artificial Intelligence 12:00 To 01.00 04:00 PM Onwards 

4 Centre for Excellence in Product Design & Smart Manufacturing 10:30 to 11:30 01:00 PM  nwards 

5 Chemical Engineering 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM Onwards 

6 Chemistry 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM Onwards 

7 Civil Engineering 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM Onwards 

8 Computer Science & Engineering 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM Onwards 

9 Energy Centre 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM Onwards 

10 Electrical Engineering 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM Onwards 

11 Electronics & Communications Engineering 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM Onwards 

12 Humanities and Social Sciences 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM Onwards 

13 Management Studies 10:30 to 11:30 01:00 PM  nwards 

14 Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 12:00 To 01.00 01:00 PM  nwards 

15 Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer App. 10:30 to 11:30 03:00 PM Onwards 

16 Mechanical Engineering 9:00 TO 10:00 11:00 AM Onwards 

17 Physics 9:00 TO 10:00 12:00 Noon Onwards 

             Please Bring one set of Application Form & Documents at the time of Interview as we have not received lot of candidates Documents.

Sd/-

Assistant Registrar 

Note :-  If Scheduled Overlap Please Inform to 0755-405-1055 on Tuesday before 12:00 Noon.

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHOPAL (M.P.) - 462003

Subject :-  Scheduled for Written & Interview Timing for (Full Time) Ph.D candidate list for Exam dt 10.12.2025

 at TA - 216 New Teaching Block, MANIT, Bhopal

S. 

No.

Name of The Department Written Examination Timing only for Full Time Only for Full Time 

Interview Timing

On Dated 10.12.2025 Respective 

Department



S. No. Roll No. Form No. Applied Category Name of Candidate Category Name of the Department
Provisionally 

Eligible/ Not Eligible
Remark

1 251209001 2201014138 FT- Institute (A-1) Madhumanti Das GN Architecture & Planning

2 251209002 2201014143 FT- Institute (A-1) Monu Kumari OB Architecture & Planning

3 251209003 2201014220 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Navajyoth Subhakar GN Architecture & Planning

4 251212001 2201014079 FT- Institute (A-1) Martina Martin GN Computer Science and Engineering

5 251212002 220104024 FT- Institute (A-1) AVIRAL KUMAR GOYAL GN Computer Science and Engineering

6 251212003 2201011714 FT- Institute (A-1) kamal kishor mory SC Computer Science and Engineering

7 251212004 2201014166 FT- Institute (A-1) Vikash Yadav OB Computer Science and Engineering

8 251212005 2201014205 FT- Institute (A-1) Pratyancha Sharma EW Computer Science and Engineering

9 251212006 220105081 FT- Institute (A-1) Abhishek Kumar OB Computer Science and Engineering

10 251212007 2201014240 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Pratima Singh OB Computer Science and Engineering

11 251215001 2201014053 FT-JRF (A-2) Tejaswini Dubey GN - PWD Center for Artificial Intelligence

12 251212004 2201014166 FT- Institute (A-1) Vikash Yadav OB Center for Artificial Intelligence

13 251215002 2201013981 FT-JRF (A-2) Rishik Kurkiya GN Center for Artificial Intelligence

14 251212005 2201014205 FT- Institute (A-1) Pratyancha Sharma EW Center for Artificial Intelligence

15 251224001 2201014063 FT-Self Financed (A-3) B MAHADEVAN GN Biological Science and Engineering

16 251224002 2201014193 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Mohd Tanzeel Muzaffar GN Biological Science and Engineering

17 251224003 2201014315 FT-Self Financed (A-3) ANUPAMA GOSWAMI GN Biological Science and Engineering

18 251224004 2201014147 FT-JRF (A-2) Uzma Khan GN Biological Science and Engineering

19 251217001 2201014109 FT- Institute (A-1) Vaishali Baranwal EW Chemical Engineering

20 251217002 220103104 FT- Institute (A-1) Abhishek shandilya GN Chemical Engineering

21 251202001 2201014019 FT- Institute (A-1) SIBANI PANDA GN Chemistry

22 251202002 2201014026 FT-Sponsored (A-4) NEHA GOUR OB Chemistry

23 251202003 220105085 FT- Institute (A-1) Adesh GN Chemistry

24 251202004 2201014051 FT-JRF (A-2) MATRIKA NEMA OB Chemistry

25 251202005 2201014041 FT- Institute (A-1) DIVYA PORWAL GN Chemistry

26 251202006 2201014095 FT- Institute (A-1) Talukh Yangfo ST Chemistry

27 251202007 2201014099 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Keerti sahu OB Chemistry

28 251202008 2201014121 FT- Institute (A-1) Amgoth Mahalakshmi ST Chemistry

29 251202009 2201014128 FT- Institute (A-1) Anjali kumari GN Chemistry

30 251202010 2201014136 FT- Institute (A-1) Abhishek Liju GN Chemistry

31 251202011 2201014054 FT- Institute (A-1) Sanyukta Rewal SC Chemistry

32 251202012 2201014211 FT-JRF (A-2) MANJU GN Chemistry

33 251202013 2201014290 FT- Institute (A-1) Abhishek yadav GN Chemistry

34 251211001 2201011724 FT-Self Financed (A-3) SONARAM SC Civil Engineering

35 251211002 2201014028 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Rajul Ratna Chourasiya OB Civil Engineering

36 251211003 2201014083 FT- Institute (A-1) VOOLA SURENDRA OB Civil Engineering

37 251211004 2201014172 FT- Institute (A-1) AYUSHI SEELIYA SC Civil Engineering

38 251211005 220105413 FT- Institute (A-1) Atul sharma EW Civil Engineering

39 251211006 2201014204 FT- Institute (A-1) RAHUL MISHRA EW Civil Engineering

40 251211007 2201014276 FT- Institute (A-1) Lokendra Jangir OB Civil Engineering

41 251211008 2201014114 FT- Institute (A-1) Indranil Banerjee GN-PwD Civil Engineering

42 251213001 220109437 FT- Institute (A-1) Rajendra Kumar OB Electrical Engineering

43 251213002 2201014090 FT-Self Financed (A-3) ADITYA JAIN GN Electrical Engineering

44 251213003 2201010360 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Nillav Dhagat GN Electrical Engineering

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHOPAL (M.P.) - 462003

Subject :- Provisionally Eligible (Full Time) Ph.D candidates list for Written & Interview :- 10.12.2025 at TA - 216 New Teaching Block, MANIT, Bhopal 



S. No. Roll No. Form No. Applied Category Name of Candidate Category Name of the Department
Provisionally 

Eligible/ Not Eligible
Remark
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Subject :- Provisionally Eligible (Full Time) Ph.D candidates list for Written & Interview :- 10.12.2025 at TA - 216 New Teaching Block, MANIT, Bhopal 

45 251214001 220104901 FT- Institute (A-1) Debadatta Behera OB Electronics and Comm. Engg. 

46 251214002 2201013998 FT- Institute (A-1) Madhu Sudan Jangir OB Electronics and Comm. Engg. 

47 251214003 2201014173 FT- Institute (A-1) HEMANT SILAWAT SC Electronics and Comm. Engg. 

48 251214004 2201014186 FT-JRF (A-2) sameeksha rahangdale OB Electronics and Comm. Engg. 

49 251214005 2201011727 FT-Self Financed (A-3) VIJAY KUMAR AHIRWAL SC Electronics and Comm. Engg. 

50 251214006 2201014300 FT- Institute (A-1) PRASHANT GOYAL SC Electronics and Comm. Engg. 

51 251218001 22010297 FT- Institute (A-1) Neeraj Bhandari GN Energy Science & Engineering

52 251203001 2201011536 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Manish Meena GN Humanities and Social Science

53 251203002 2201013989 FT-JRF (A-2) Tanmaiyee Upadhyay GN Humanities and Social Science

54 251203003 2201014035 FT-JRF (A-2) Amisha Arora GN Humanities and Social Science

55 251203004 2201014081 FT-JRF (A-2) Princy Sarawgi GN Humanities and Social Science

56 251203005 2201014113 FT-JRF (A-2) Lisa Yadav OB Humanities and Social Science

57 251203006 2201014125 FT-JRF (A-2) Vaidehi sharma EW Humanities and Social Science

58 251203007 2201011589 FT-JRF (A-2) Siddhant Tripathi GN Humanities and Social Science

59 251203008 2201014222 FT- Institute (A-1) SOURABH SONI OB Humanities and Social Science

60 251203009 2201014226 FT-JRF (A-2) AVITA SINGH GN Humanities and Social Science

61 251203010 2201014229 FT-JRF (A-2) SHRISHTI RAWAT GN Humanities and Social Science

62 251203011 220109788 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Kanishka Singh GN Humanities and Social Science

63 251203012 2201010046 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Ankita mishra GN Humanities and Social Science

64 251203013 220109991 FT- Institute (A-1) Falguni pandey EW Humanities and Social Science

65 251203014 2201014268 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Prachi Mishra GN Humanities and Social Science

66 251203015 2201014258 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Avinash patel SC Humanities and Social Science

67 251203016 2201014325 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Deepti Ashok Gound GN Humanities and Social Science

68 251203017 220102539 FT- Institute (A-1) Rueben Victor GN Humanities and Social Science

69 251221001 2201014119 FT- Institute (A-1) Ashish Masih GN Management Studies

70 251221002 220109935 FT- Institute (A-1) Ramakant Sonakiya GN Management Studies

71 251221003 2201014144 FT- Institute (A-1) Rishav Kumar GN Management Studies

72 251221004 2201014224 FT- Institute (A-1) Ranjana Thakur EW Management Studies

73 251221005 2201014233 FT- Institute (A-1) JANVI DETANI GN Management Studies

74 251221006 2201010422 FT- Institute (A-1) Adesh Dhawre GN Management Studies

75 251221007 2201014058 FT- Institute (A-1) Prajjwala Ahirwar SC Management Studies

76 251221008 220102539 FT- Institute (A-1) Rueben Victor GN Management Studies

77 251219001 2201014248 FT- Institute (A-1) RISHI CHHARI SC Materials and Metallurgical Engineering

78 251219002 2201013985 FT-Self Financed (A-3) PRANESH KUMAR RAI GN Materials and Metallurgical Engineering

79 251219003 2201014129 FT-Self Financed (A-3) mamta singh bhadoria GN Materials and Metallurgical Engineering

80 251219004 2201014089 FT- Institute (A-1) Arvind Kumar OB Materials and Metallurgical Engineering

81 251204001 2201014120 FT-JRF (A-2) Swapneel SC Mathematics, Bio. & Com. App. 

82 251204002 2201014108 FT-JRF (A-2) Rajkumar Argal SC Mathematics, Bio. & Com. App. 

83 251204003 2201014166 FT- Institute (A-1) Vikash Yadav OB Mathematics, Bio. & Com. App. 

84 251204004 2201014162 FT- Institute (A-1) Ambika Bhavsar OB - PWD Mathematics, Bio. & Com. App. 

85 251204005 2201014011 FT- Institute (A-1) Sanjana Prajapati OB Mathematics, Bio. & Com. App. 

86 251216001 2201014023 FT- Institute (A-1) RISHI CHHARI SC Mechanical Engineering

87 251216002 2201014249 FT- Institute (A-1) Naman Tiwari GN Mechanical Engineering

88 251216003 2201010884 FT-JRF (A-2) ANKIT SINGH CHAUHAN GN Mechanical Engineering

89 251216004 2201014034 FT- Institute (A-1) Rajeev Ranjan Kumar OB Mechanical Engineering



S. No. Roll No. Form No. Applied Category Name of Candidate Category Name of the Department
Provisionally 

Eligible/ Not Eligible
Remark
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90 251216005 2201014042 FT-Self Financed (A-3) Vinya Vyas GN Mechanical Engineering

91 251216006 2201014150 FT- Institute (A-1) SANDEEP KUMAR SHAH OB Mechanical Engineering

92 251216007 2201014190 FT- Institute (A-1) Sonit Singh SC Mechanical Engineering

93 251216008 2201014217 FT- Institute (A-1) Nitin Kumar Sharma GN Mechanical Engineering

94 251216009 2201014278 FT- Institute (A-1) SHIVAM BAISANDAR SC Mechanical Engineering

95 251216010 2201011758 FT- Institute (A-1) AKSHAY KUMAR OB Mechanical Engineering

96 251216011 2201014323 FT- Institute (A-1) Praveen Patidar OB Mechanical Engineering

97 251216012 2201014129 FT-Self Financed (A-3) mamta singh bhadoria GN Mechanical Engineering

98 251216013 2201014889 FT- Institute (A-1) Arvind Kumar OB Mechanical Engineering

99 251216014 2201011833 FT- Institute (A-1) Kamlesh Ravat EWS Mechanical Engineering

100 251205001 2201014065 FT-Self Financed (A-3) KAVITA RAJPOOT OB Physics

101 251205002 2201014160 FT-Self Financed (A-3) NIDHI JAISWAL OB Physics

102 251205003 2201014307 FT- Institute (A-1) Harshit Khandal GN Physics

103 251228002 2201014089 FT- Institute (A-1) Arvind Kumar OB Smart Manufacturing

104 - 220102539 FT- Institute (A-1) Rueben Victor GN Smart Manufacturing Not Eligible

Note :- 

Please Bring one set of Application Form & Documents at the time of Interview as we have not received lot of candidates Documents.

Sd/-

Assistant Registrar 


